:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7014597

Aug 02, 2023 - 18:04 (UTC)

In epoch 219,206 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 708931 - 0.014744219 ETH®
27.04 USD

2 708932 - 0.014691117 ETH®
26.94 USD

3 708933 - 0.014691572 ETH®
26.94 USD

4 708934 - 0.014813885 ETH®
27.16 USD

S 708935 - 0.014794246 ETHS
27.13 USD

6 708936 - 0.014811584 ETH®
27.16 USD

7 708937 - 0.014790703 ETH®
27.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7014597
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/219206
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708931
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708932
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708933
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708934
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708935
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708936
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708937
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Validator Id

708938

708939

708940

708941

708942

708943

708944

708945

708946

Validator Id

151109

Amount

- 0.014796947
27.13 USD

- 0.014842061
27.22 USD

- 0.014799081
27.14 USD

- 0.014825230
27.18 USD

- 0.014833032
27.20 USD

- 0.014811005
27.16 USD

- 0.014847932
27.23 USD

- 0.014769604
27.08 USD

- 0.014715992
26.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.037410518
68.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708938
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708939
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708940
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708941
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708942
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708943
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708944
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708945
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/708946
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/151109

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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